Beam Distribution
Type II Type III110° Type IV30° 60° 90°
Compliance
UL 1598 Wet Locations
UL 1598A Marine Outside Type (Salt Water)
UL 8750 LED Safety
CSA C22.2 No.137-M1981
CSA C22.2 NO. 250.0

376mm (14.8in)
346mm (13.62in)
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Mounting Options
Accessories
CJB
Junction Box
3/4“NPT
PM
Pendant Mount
3/4" NPT
SS
Stanchion mount90°
1-1/4“NPT
SSB
Stanchion mount
90°, 1-1/2“NPT
SBP
Swivel Bracket
WM
Wall mount 90°
 3/4" NPT
WA
Wall mount 25°
3/4" NPT
ProAir™ LED Industrial Location Lighting
Type
IL
ILL
   PRO IL SS  GTG RV T4 5K 60W S
Model
PRO
Accessories
WG  - Wire guard
SC2  - Safety cable
VS2  - Dark sky visor
SP2R - 20KV surge protector (100-277V)
SP2H - 20KV surge protector (347-480V)
Color Temperature
GTG  - Transparent glass
GFG  - Frosted glass
Optics
3K - 3000K            (Soft white)
4K - 4000K           (Neutral white)
5K -  5000K           (Cool white)
AM -  Amber
Voltage
30   - 30°
60   - 60°
90   - 90°
110 - 110°
T2   - T2
T3   - T3
T4   - T4
Lens Type
Mounting
RV - 100-277V
HV - 347-480V *
Wattage
3/4" NPT